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/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Holmes Chapel Shooting Ground Competition : 100 Reg DTL
Discipline : DTL Date : 27/08/2023 09:00 - 27/08/2023 17:00
AA
# |T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Colin Heathcote EE16429 AA Veteran 99/ 100
Mens 296 / 300
2 Oliver Collins WW682 AA Senior 96/ 100

Mens 281/ 300
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# T/0

10
11=

11=

Name
Robert Collins

Richard Sneyd

Russell Thomas

Glyn Jenkins
Steven Dutton
Alan Davies
Keith Waters
Tom Devaney
Peter
Greenwood
Bob Singleton
Bernard

Hutchinson
Chris Bushell

CPSA
WWwW1094

EE103548

WW1427

WWwW1744

EE482

WW1962

EE122306

WW663

EE111034

EE104392

EE129755

EE37684

Class
A

A

A

Cat
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Total

>y

/

280/

279/
96 /
279/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100

100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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=
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10

11=

11=
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T/0

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Name
John Simmons

Steven Smith
Philip Jesson
Gareth Lloyd
Rob Olden
Alan Ellison
Stephen Clark

Alan Hall

Dudley Coward

Paul Harrison
Tan Kippax
John Tennison
Roy McGovern

Chris Holden

CPSA
EE103493

EE145336

EE4524

Ww277

EE86078

EE7578

EE139807

EE103963

EE3078

EE106360

EE141345

EE124363

EE124989

EE135113

Class
B

B

B

Cat
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Total

>y

/

273/

268 /
91/
268 /
93/
268 /
87/
258/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C

# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Neil Passey EE143173 C Veteran Mens 96/ 100
285/ 300
2 James Owen EE144327 C Senior Mens 95/ 100
278 / 300
3 Mr CK Hollowell |[EE8683 C SuperVeteran 95/ 100
Mens 276 / 300
4= John Kingston |EE106003 |C SuperVeteran 93/ 100
Mens 275/ 300
4= Stephen EE140869 |C SuperVeteran 93/ 100
Scudder Mens 275/ 300
6 John Hindle EE147340 C Senior Mens 93/ 100
268 / 300
7 Helen Thomas |WW16 C Senior Ladies 91/ 100
267 / 300
8 John Owen EE136022 C Veteran Mens 93/ 100
264 / 300
9 |Yes |Jeannette EE110724 C Senior Ladies 86/ 100
Bushell 251/ 300
10 Yes William EE111573 |C SuperVeteran 79/ 100
Jenkinson Mens 232/ 300
11 |Yes |Robin Dennis EE141184 |C SuperVeteran 36/ 50

Mens 108/ 150
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Ladies
# T/0
1

2 Yes

Name
Helen Thomas

Jeannette
Bushell

CPSA
WWwW16

EE110724

Class
C

C

Cat

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies

>y

/

Total
91/ 100
267 / 300
86/ 100
251/ 300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Colin Heathcote [EE16429

2 Robert Collins (WW1094

3 Richard Sneyd EE103548
4= John Simmons |EE103493
4= Steven Smith  |[EE145336
6 Russell Thomas WW1427

7 Glyn Jenkins WW1744

8 Steven Dutton |EE482

9= Alan Davies WW1962

9= Neil Passey EE143173

9= Yes |Philip Jesson EE4524
12= Keith Waters EE122306
12= Tom Devaney |WW663

14 Yes Gareth Lloyd WW277

15= Oliver Collins WW682

15= |Yes |Peter EE111034
Greenwood

15= Rob Olden EE86078

18= Alan Ellison EE7578

18= Bob Singleton |EE104392

20= Bernard EE129755
Hutchinson

20= Chris Bushell EE37684

20= Stephen Clark |EE139807

23= |Yes |Alan Hall EE103963

23= |Yes |Dudley Coward EE3078

23= James Owen EE144327

26 Mr CK Hollowell |[EE8683

27= John Kingston |EE106003

27= Stephen EE140869
Scudder

29 Paul Harrison | [EE106360

Class
AA

A

A

Cat
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

>

/

99 /
296 /
99/
294 /
99/
293/
98 /
290/
98/
290/
99/
289 /
98 /
288 /
97/
287/
97/
285/
96 /
285/
97/
285/
98 /
284 /
98 /
284/
97/
283/
96 /
281/
96 /
281/
94 /
281/
97/
280/
97/
280/
96 /
279/
96 /
279/
94 /
279/
95/
278 /
95/
278 /
95/
278 /
95/
276 /
93/
275/
93/
275/
93/
273/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
30= |Yes |Ian Kippax EE141345 B SuperVeteran 94/ 100
Mens 268 / 300
30= John Hindle EE147340 |C Senior Mens 93/ 100
268 / 300
30= John Tennison |EE124363 B Veteran Mens 91/ 100
268 / 300
30= Roy McGovern |EE124989 B SuperVeteran 93/ 100
Mens 268 / 300
34 John Owen EE136022 |C Veteran Mens 93/ 100
264 / 300
35 Chris Holden EE135113 |B SuperVeteran 87/ 100
Mens 258 / 300
36 Yes William EE111573 |C SuperVeteran 79/ 100
Jenkinson Mens 232 / 300
37 Yes |Robin Dennis EE141184 C SuperVeteran 36/ 50

Mens 108/ 150
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Senior

T/0

Yes

Name
Robert Collins

John Simmons
Steven Smith
Oliver Collins
Bernard
Hutchinson
James Owen
John Hindle

Helen Thomas

Jeannette
Bushell

CPSA
WW1094

EE103493

EE145336

WWwWe682

EE129755

EE144327

EE147340

WW16

EE110724

Class

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies

Total
99/
294 /
98 /
290 /
98 /
290 /
96 /
281/
96 /
279/
95/
278/
93/
268 /
91/
267 /
86 /
251/

>y

/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

SuperVeteran
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Richard Sneyd |EE103548 |A SuperVeteran 99/ 100
Mens 293/ 300
2 Yes |Philip Jesson EE4524 B SuperVeteran 97/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
3= Keith Waters EE122306 A SuperVeteran 98 / 100
Mens 284 / 300
3= Tom Devaney |WW663 A SuperVeteran 98/ 100
Mens 284 / 300
5 Yes |Gareth Lloyd WwW277 B SuperVeteran 97/ 100
Mens 283/ 300
6 Yes Peter EE111034 A SuperVeteran 96/ 100
Greenwood Mens 281/ 300
7= Alan Ellison EE7578 B SuperVeteran 97/ 100
Mens 280/ 300
7= Bob Singleton |EE104392 A SuperVeteran 97/ 100
Mens 280/ 300
9 Stephen Clark |EE139807 B SuperVeteran 94/ 100
Mens 279 / 300
10= Yes |Alan Hall EE103963 |B SuperVeteran 95/ 100
Mens 278 / 300
10= Yes |Dudley Coward [EE3078 B SuperVeteran 95/ 100
Mens 278 / 300
12 Mr CK Hollowell |[EE8683 C SuperVeteran 95/ 100
Mens 276 / 300
13= John Kingston |EE106003 C SuperVeteran 93/ 100
Mens 275/ 300
13= Stephen EE140869 |C SuperVeteran 93/ 100
Scudder Mens 275/ 300
15= Yes |Ian Kippax EE141345 |B SuperVeteran 94 / 100
Mens 268 / 300
15= Roy McGovern |EE124989 B SuperVeteran 93/ 100
Mens 268 / 300
17 Chris Holden EE135113 B SuperVeteran 87/ 100
Mens 258 / 300
18 Yes |William EE111573 |C SuperVeteran 79/ 100
Jenkinson Mens 232/ 300
19 Yes |Robin Dennis EE141184 |C SuperVeteran 36/ 50

Mens 108/ 150
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Colin Heathcote EE16429 AA Veteran 99/ 100
Mens 296 / 300
2 Russell Thomas (WW1427 A Veteran 99/ 100
Mens 289/ 300
3 Glyn Jenkins WWwW1744 A Veteran 98 / 100
Mens 288/ 300
4 Steven Dutton EE482 A Veteran 97/ 100
Mens 287 / 300
5= Alan Davies WW1962 A Veteran 97/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
5= Neil Passey EE143173 |C Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
7 Rob Olden EE86078 B Veteran 94/ 100
Mens 281/ 300
8 Chris Bushell EE37684 A Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 279/ 300
9 Paul Harrison EE106360 B Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 273/ 300
10 John Tennison |EE124363 B Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 268 / 300
11 John Owen EE136022 |C Veteran 93/ 100

Mens 264 / 300



